TRACK22 Field-Adjustable Track Lighting
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES
3 housing sizes in 2 colors, available with selectable wattage:
TK22S: 8/6/4W

1 3/4"
1 7/16"
3 3/16"
16"
Page 6.
Track System
COMPONENTS
TRACK LIGHT MOUNTING KITS / ACCESSORIES
IMAGE ACCESSORY UPC DESCRIPTION
TK-MCK 192552057530 TRACK SUSPENSION MT CANOPY KIT WHITE
TK-MCK/B 192552057547 TRACK SUSPENSION MT CANOPY KIT BLACK
TK-SCK 192552057554 TRACK SP SLOPED CEILING KIT WHITE
TK-SCK/B 192552057561 TRACK SP SLOPED CEILING KIT BLACK
TK-SS6 192552057585 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 6 IN WHITE
TK-SS6/B 192552057592 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 6 IN BLACK
TK-SS12 192552057608 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 12 IN WHITE
TK-SS12/B 192552057615 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 12 IN BLACK
TK-SS24 192552057622 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 24 IN WHITE
TK-SS24/B 192552057639 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 24 IN BLACK
TK-SS36 192552057646 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 36 IN WHITE
TK-SS36/B 192552057653 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM 36 IN BLACK
TK-SSC 192552057660 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM COUPLER WHITE
TK-SSC/B 192552057677 TRACK SUSPENSION STEM COUPLER BLACK
TK-SEFWC 192552057707 TRACK SUSPENSION TOP ACCESS END FEED WIRED COVER WHITE
TK-SEFWC/B 192552057714 TRACK SUSPENSION TOP ACCESS END FEED WIRED COVER BLACK